NWSA 2024 Sail Schedule

Date
Saturday May 18th
Memorial Day weekend
Saturday June 1+
Saturday June 8"
Saturday June 15»
Saturday June 22+
Saturday June 29~
Sunday June 30*
July 4-7
Saturday July 13¢
Saturday July 20*
July 27 — July 29 Saturday —
Saturday July 27¢
Saturday Aug 3~
Sat Aug 10 & Sun 11v.
Sunday Aug 18"
Sat Aug 24 — Mon Aug 26
Saturday Aug 24~
Sunday Aug 25"
Labor Day weekend
Saturday Sep 7"
Sunday Sep 14"
Tuesday Sep 17¢
Saturday Sep 21
Saturday Sep 28

Location
North Harbors — Ice breakers sail
No Club Sail — Skippers pop-up salil
Northern Harbors — Shakedown Sail
Chicago Harbors
Kenosha — NWSA Memorial Sail
All Harbors — Summer Sailstice
Chicago Harbors
Northern Harbors
No Club sail - Skipper Pop-up Sails
Chicago Harbors — Start of the Mac
All Harbors — Full Moon sail, 6PM
Trip to Milwaukee
Chicago Harbors
Winthrop Harbor — Venetian Night
Chicago Air and Water Show
All Harbors — Full Moon sail, 6PM
Lake Crossing to Michigan — South
Northern Harbors Sail
Chicago Harbor Sails
No Club Sail — Skippers pop-up salil
Chicago Harbors
Northern Harbors
All Harbors — Full Moon sail. 6PM
Northern Harbors
Northern Harbors
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